
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FT, S 942.58 FT FOR POB, CONT S 
48.50 FT, S 142.4 FT TO N R/W SR

SMEDLEY RUBYE C
749 NE GUM SWAMP RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05377-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

20317.00 1.00/

04/28/2025 MLU

08/24/2015 DF 3.52 33,440 0 0 33,440

STANDARD
2

82,137
4,280
33,440

119,857
75,856
44,001

HX HB 25,000
19,001

119,857
0

119,857

1378/0303 2/11/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUBYE C SMEDLEY FNA(R

CHRISTOPHER K YARBR

1336/0623 5/04/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLEN J SMEDLEY (A MA

CHRISTOPHER KEITH Y
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1995HX Base Yr

749 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,076 104.8560 117.44 126,365 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 984

BAS 984 100 984 75,115

USP 160 35 56 4,275

UST 80 45 36 2,748

1,224 1,076 82,137

BAS= W7 N8 W18 UST= W10 S8 E10 N8$ S8 W10 S24 E10 USP= S10
E16 N10 W16$ E25 N24$.

BAS

7

8

18

8

10

24

10

25

24

UST

10

8

10

8

USP10

16

10

16

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 12 400 4,800.00 UT 0.60 0.60 100 0 0 3 100 2,880

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 25 20 500.00 UT 0.60 0.60 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

4,280

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 3.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 33,440


